Bid Tabulation Meadow Mountain Trail Phase 3 Contract No. GA424ZM1 & AT723B59 F.A.Project No. APL-3(644)E & NRT-000B(343)E

Item																							
Numb						<u> </u>						i I		(I		Industrial Wood		Ruby's Industrial		1		(
er	Description	Quantity	Unit	Jnit Engineers Estimate		Outdoor Contractors		Beitzel Excavating		BYCO Enterprises		Excavating Associates		Lashley Construction		Biofuels		Contracting		Carl Belt		Guyer Brothers	
1001	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$4,580.00	\$4,580.00	\$16,284.00	\$16,284.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,430.00	\$9,430.00		\$44,000.00
3001	Cross Drain	24	LF	\$84.30	\$2,023.20	\$31.00	\$744.00	\$70.00	\$1,680.00	\$117.50	\$2,820.00	\$156.00	\$3,744.00	\$276.00	\$6,624.00	\$187.50	\$4,500.00	\$275.00	\$6,600.00	\$156.25	\$3,750.00	\$260.09	
8001	Trail Signage	4	EA	\$169.85	\$679.40	\$230.00	\$920.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$508.75	\$2,035.00	\$409.00	\$1,636.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$625.00	\$2,500.00	\$420.00	\$1,680.00	\$976.48	
9001	Split Rail Fence	10	LF	\$9.50	\$95.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$92.20	\$922.00	\$148.00	\$1,480.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00		
9002	Geotextile Fabric	13,333	SY	\$1.24	\$16,532.92	\$2.20	\$29,332.60	\$1.48	\$19,732.84	\$3.00	\$39,999.00	\$2.40	\$31,999.20	\$1.70	\$22,666.10	\$3.00	\$39,999.00	\$2.65	\$35,332.45	\$1.90	\$25,332.70	\$1.76	
9003	CR-6 Stone	3,736	TON	\$19.13	\$71,469.68	\$36.84	\$137,634.24	\$37.50	\$140,100.00	\$40.85	\$152,615.60	\$45.00	\$168,120.00	\$35.94	\$134,271.84	\$45.00	\$168,120.00	\$41.00	\$153,176.00	\$51.40	\$192,030.40	\$49.94	\$186,575,84
9004	#10 Stone	450	TON	\$15.75	\$7,087.50	\$36.84	\$16,578.00	\$43.00	\$19,350.00	\$43.00	\$19,350.00	\$34.50	\$15,525.00	\$85.44	\$38,448.00	\$44.44	\$19,998.00	\$90.00	\$40,500.00	\$41.80	\$18,810.00		
9005	#2 Stone	115	TON	\$20.25	\$2,328.75	\$36.84	\$4,236.60	\$45.00	\$5,175.00	\$37.60	\$4,324.00	\$46.60	\$5,359.00	\$71.10	\$8,176.50	\$59.15	\$6,802.00	\$70.00	\$8,050.00	\$132.00	\$15,180.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$17,284,50
		Total Bid	l Price		\$120,216.45		\$197,645.44		\$198,537.84		\$225,688.60		\$243,988.20		\$247,302.44		\$253,919.00		\$256,658.45		\$267,613.10		\$320,497.00